Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/26/2024 09:00 AM | drive to sonoma PO:

09/27/2024 09:00 AM | install chandeliers
09/28/2024 11:00 PM | strike chandeliers

Shipping Address:
SONOMA, CA

09/29/2024 09:00 AM | drive to LA

Description

General

Services

Chandeliers - Brussels - Palm Tree
33"W x 30"H - 24Ib - 150 Watts

Chandeliers - Madrid - Brass Round
60"W x 45"H - 60 Ibs - 800 Watts

Chandeliers - Madrid - Brass |
56"W x 28"H - 10lb - 400 Watts

Chandeliers - Madrid - Rectangular Brass
67"W x 61"H - 42 Ibs - 400 Watts

installers (2) travel days
installers install & strike
trucking + gas

per diem for (4) days

hotel room for (3) nights (*provided by client*)

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Sacks Productions

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Qtty Price
11 $475.00
5 $925.00
5 $575.00
6 $925.00
4 $800.00
4 $1,000.00
1 $1,600.00
4 $296.00
2 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (2.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$5,225.00

$4,625.00

$2,875.00

$5,550.00

$3,200.00
$4,000.00
$1,600.00
$1,184.00

$0.00

$18,275.00
$9,984.00
$365.50
$365.50
$1,888.13
($0.00)
$30,878.13
($0.00)
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Balance: $30,878.13
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