

Sacks Productions

09/26/2024 09:00 AM | drive to sonoma 09/27/2024 09:00 AM | install chandeliers 09/28/2024 11:00 PM | strike chandeliers 09/29/2024 09:00 AM | drive to LA PO: Shipping Address: SONOMA, CA **Invoice Date:**

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Chandeliers - Brussels - Palm Tree	11	\$475.00	Т	\$5,225.00
	33"W x 30"H - 24lb - 150 Watts				
	Chandeliers - Madrid - Brass Round	5	\$925.00	Т	\$4,625.00
PRINTED TO THE PARTY.	60"W x 45"H - 60 lbs - 800 Watts				
	Chandeliers - Madrid - Brass I	5	\$575.00	Т	\$2,875.00
	56"W x 28"H - 10lb - 400 Watts				
\top	Chandeliers - Madrid - Rectangular Brass	6	\$925.00	Т	\$5,550.00
MARARARA	67"W x 61"H - 42 lbs - 400 Watts				
ervices					
	installers (2) travel days	4	\$800.00		\$3,200.00
	installers install & strike	4	\$1,000.00		\$4,000.00
	trucking + gas	1	\$1,600.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	per diem for (4) days	4	\$296.00		\$1,184.00
	hotel room for (3) nights (*provided by client*)	2	\$0.00		\$0.00
lease make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Produ	cts:	\$18,275.00
ote: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$9,984.00
ease ready the contract and sign it		Wear & Tear (2.00%):			\$365.50
otes		Packing (2.00%): Taxes :			\$365.50 \$1,888.13
			Discou		(\$0.00)
				otal:	\$30,878.13
			Payme	nts:	(\$0.00)

Balance: \$30,878.13